Appendix

Appendix
Appendix

Appendix

Appendix

Appendix

Appendix

Appendix

X

APPENDICES

Information sheet and SES Rating
Scale.

Educational Aspiration Scale.
Peer Influence Scale.

A Group Verbal Examination of
General Intelligence.

The list of Schools for Data
Collection.

Try out items for Peer Influence
Scale with Facility and Validity
Indices.

The list of Schools for Tool
Development,

Card Design for Punching of Data.

s —— ST S - " —

Pa X}

244

248

252

258

274

275

279

280



