APPENDICES

	•	Page
Appendix - A	Information sheet and SES Rating Scale.	244
Appendix - B	Educational Aspiration Scale.	248
Appendix - C	Peer Influence Scale.	252
Appendix - D	A Group Verbal Examination of General Intelligence.	258
Appendix - E	The list of Schools for Data Collection.	274
Appendix - F	Try out items for Peer Influence Scale with Facility and Validity Indices.	275
Appendix - G	The list of Schools for Tool Development.	279
Appendix - H	Card Design for Punching of Data.	280
